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ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION & SAFETY DIVISON

SCOTT COHEN (503) 823-5345
scott.cohen@portlandoregon.gov

ALASKA COMMUNICATIONS CABLE SYSTEM

BRAD LeJEUNE (503) 466-8618
O.LeJeune@acsalaska.com 19720 NW TANASBOURNE DR 100 HILLSBORO, OR 97124

ASH GROVE CEMENT COMPANY RIVERGATE LIME PLANT LANDFILL GAS PIPELINE

Clark Friesen 503-247-5426 mob 503-351-7694

clark.friesen@ashgrove.com 13939 N Rivergate Blvd PORTLAND, OR 97203
ASTOUND BROADBAND

John Gaylord (503) 302-3441

Orconflict@astound.com; john.gaylord@wavebroadband.co 669 GLATT CIRCLE WOODBURN, OR 97071

Corrie Lucas 541-554-5809
Orconflict@astound.com; corrie.lucas@wavebroadband.co

AT TRAFFIC SAFETY-SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL

ABRA MCNAIR (503) 823-5156
abra.mcnair@portlandoregon.gov

AT&T

STEVE DUPPENTHALER
sd1891@att.com

CHRISTOPHER REYNOLDS
cr3432@att.com

Terrence Walker
twalker@pivotalcomm.com

Steve Dixon
sdixon@pivotalcomm.com

BIKETOWN
LANCE CORBIN

lancecorbin@motivateco.com

ALEX STYNER

alexstyner@motivateco.com

BNSF RAILWAY

Stephen Semenick

Stephen.semenick@bnsf.com

BP/ OLYMPIC PIPELINE

BPPipelinesROW@bp.com

Wednesday, September 7, 2022

(425) 286-3822 mob (425) 286-3822
11241 Willows Rd. REDMOND, WA 98052

503-708-5446
13270 SW DAWSON WAY BEAVERTON, OR 97005

(360) 606-7318 emgy (360) 882-4268 - EXT. 125 office
4001 Main Street 110 VANCOUVER, WA 98663

(360) 882-4268
4001 Main Street 103 VANCOUVER, WA 98663

emgy (503) 957-6652

emgy (503) 957-6652

206-625-6152
2454 Occidental Ave Suite 1A SEATTLE, WA 98134

(630)-281-0342 emgy (331) 702-3147
30 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE 900 CHICAGO, IL 60606
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BTS COMMUNICATION SERV

Winfried Vogt
Winfried.Vogt@portlandoregon.gov

ROB DURKIN
btsosp@portlandoregon.gov

ROB DURKIN
rob.durkin@portlandoregon.gov

BU ENVIRN SVCS

JASON UNDERWOOD
jason.underwood@portlandoregon.gov

SUZIE GORMAN
suzie.gorman@portlandoregon.gov

BU OF DEVELOPMENT SVCS

KURT KRUEGER
kurt.krueger@portlandoregon.gov

JASON BUTLER-BROWN
Jason.Butler-Brown@portlandoregon.gov

BUREAU OF PARKS FORESTRY DIVISION

TREES@PORTLANDOREGON.GOV

BUREAU OF PARKS URBAN FORESTRY

RICK FABER
richard.faber@portlandoregon.gov

PETE WALTER
Pete.Walter@portlandoregon.gov

CENTRAL CITY TRANSFORMATION

CHRISTOPHER SUN
christopher.sun@portlandoregon.gov

BRIANA ORR
briana.orr@portlandoregon.gov

CENTURYLINK

MIKE LOPEZ
CenturylinkNationalOSPRelocations@centurylink.com

CENTURYLINK LUMEN

relocations@lumen.com

CITY OF GRESHAM WATER DISTRICT

Ken Koblitz
ken.koblitz@greshamoregon.gov

Wednesday, September 7, 2022

(503) 865-6631
911/COMM

emgy (503) 823-1000 alt e (503) 823-1000
911/COMM

emgy (503) 823-1000 alt e (503) 823-1000
911/COMM

emgy (503) 823-5364 alt e (503) 823-1700
106/1100

(503) 823-3299
168/200

emgy (503) 823-6964 alt e (503) 823-1700
106/800

(503) 823-4936 emgy (503) 823-1054 alt e (503) 823-1700
299/5000

emgy (503) 823-8733 alt e (503) 823-1700
299/5000

emgy (503) 823-7285
PPR 299/5000

mob 503-823-8768

(503) 823-5391

(503) 823-7566

(916) 769-9940
120 STATE AVE NE 155 OLYMPIA, WA 98501

(503) 618-2628 emgy (503) 661-3000
1333 NW Eastman PKWY GRESHAM, OR 97030
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CITY OF MILWAUKIE WATER DISTRICT

Brad Albert (503) 786-7601

albertb@milwaukieoregon.gov 6101 SE Johnson Creek Blvd MILWAUKIE, OR 97206
CLACKAMAS RIVER WATER

Adam Bjornstedt (503) 722-9246 mob (503) 729-1600

abjornstedt@crwater.com 16770 SE 82nd Dr CLACKAMAS, OR 97015

Jon Sleight 503.793.2494

jsleight@crwater.com 16770 SE 82nd Dr CLACKAMAS, OR 97015
COMCAST EAST

CHAD VAUGHN (503) 596-3825 mob (503) 813-0484 emgy (855) 537-6296

chad vaughn@cable.comcast.com 7900 NE Killingsworth St TIGARD, OR 97223
COMCAST West

LEROY SOUMOKIL 971 801-5723

leroy soumokil@comcast.com

COMMSTRUCTURE CONSULTING

ERIK ORTON (971) 343-4134 emgy (971)-266-4440
PBOT@commstructureconsulting.com 811 RAILROAD AVE OREGON CITY, OR 97045

GET PORTLAND MOVING

JANA LAFRENIER (503) 823-7603
movepdx@portlandoregon.gov 108/600

KINDER MORGAN (formerly Chevron Pipeline)

KEVIN ROLPH (503) 224-3390
kevin rolph@kindermorgan.com 6565 NW ST HELENS RD PORTLAND, OR 97210

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS

OSP RELOCATIONS (918) 547-0007
CenturylinkNationalOSPRelocations@centurylink.com 100 SOUTH CINCINNATI AVE TULSA, OK 74103

LORNA PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT
(503) 793-4840 mob (503) 969-5061 emgy (503) 490-3581

lornapdx@gmail.com PO Box 22491 PORTLAND, OR 97269
LS NETWORKS
LEIF HANSEN (503) 414-0462
lhansen@I|snetworks.net 921 SW WASHINGTON ST PORTLAND, OR 97205

McLEODUSA / WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.

AUTRY MEEKER (501) 748-5234
corp.franchise.agreements@windstream.com 11101 ANDERSON DRIVE LITTLE ROCK, AR 72212

MULTNOMAH COUNTY DRAINAGE DIST

ANDREW RIGGS (503) 281-5675 ext 305
ariggs@mcdd.org 1880 NE ELROD DR PORTLAND, OR 97211
MULTNOMAH COUNTY SURVEY
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JASON CASTER (775)-657-1558
jason.caster@multco.us

Mesfin Woldemeskel (503) 988-0201ext 28169
mesfin.woldemeskel@multco.us

CHELSEA WATSON
chelsea.watson@crowncastle.com 1505 WESTLAKE AVE 800 SEATTLE, WA 98109

JEREMY LORENCE (503) 781-4467 mob (503) 610-7693
Jeremy.Lorence@nwnatural.com 220 NW 2ND AVE PORTLAND, OR 97209

D2BUP@ODOT.OREGON.GOV 9200 SE LAWNFIELD RD CLACKAMAS, OR 97015

MIKE LOPEZ (916) 769-9940
CenturylinkNationalOSPRelocations@centurylink.com 120 STATE AVE NE 155 OLYMPIA, WA 98501

Richard Samuels
rasopr@gmail.com

Rebecca Chin 503-280-2715
rebecca.chin@pacificorp.com 7544 NE 33RD DR PORTLAND, OR 97211

BRIAN GINTER (503) 225-9010 mob (503) 467-1269
Brian.Ginter@murraysmith.us 888 SW 5th Avenue Suite 1170 PORTLAND, OR 97204

GABRIEL GRAFF emgy (503) 823-5291
Gabriel.graff@portlandoregon.gov 106/800

emgy (503) 823-7441 alt e (503) 823-1700
106/800

LEE SICKLER
lee.sickler@portlandoregon.gov

Rachel Bolton (503) 823-4270
rachel.bolton@portlandoregon.gov 1900 SW 4th Avenue, Suite 5000 PORTLAND, OR 97201
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GENA GASTALDI
gena.gastaldi@portlandoregon.gov

PBOT UTILITIES, CONSTRUCTION & INSPECTION

pbotutilitypermits@portlandoregon.gov

PBOT UTILITIES, CONSTURCTION, and INSPECTIONS

JARED BROWN
jared.brown@portlandoregon.gov

503-823-6142
106/800

emgy (503) 823-1700 alt e (503) 823-1700

POLICY, PLANNING & PROJECTS ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION

Lisa Patterson
Lisa.Patterson@portlandoregon.gov

PORTLAND FIRE & RESCUE

SHAWN ROBERTI
shawn.roberti@portlandoregon.gov

PORTLAND GEN ELECT

Pge.portland.designs@pgn.com

PORTLAND STREETCAR

STREETCAR TEAM
StreetcarTrackAccess@portlandoregon.gov

RALEIGH WATER DISTRICT

Matt Steidler
raleighwater@comcast.net

ROCKWOOD WATER DISTRICT

ANDY CROCKER
acrocker@rwpud.org

JEREMY HUDSON
jhudson@rwpud.org

SPRINT

STEVEN SCHAUER
Steven.Schauer@t-mobile.com

STREET LIGHTING & TRAFFIC SIGNALS

CHARLES RADOSTA
charles.radosta@portlandoregon.gov

Bonnie Nicholas
Bonnie.Nicholas@portlandoregon.gov

SUNRISE WATER (formally Mt Scott Water District)

dfraijo@sunrisewater.com

Wednesday, September 7, 2022

(503) 823-7780 emgy (971) 808-8165
106/800

emgy (503) 823-4118 alt e (503) 823-1700
139/LOG

(503) 736-5714 emgy (503) 849-7046 alt e (503) 228-6322
3700 SE 17TH AVE PORTLAND, OR 97202

(503) 823-2904 mob (503) 823-8231

(803) 292-4894
5010 SW Scholls Ferry Rd  PORTLAND, OR 97225

(503) 665-4179 mob (971) 563-9505
19601 NE HALSEY PORTLAND, OR 97030

(503) 665-4179 mob (971) 563-9505
19601 NE HALSEY PORTLAND, OR 97030

360-402-7726
78696 BRYSON SEARS RD COTTAGE GROVE, OR 97424

emgy (503) 823-5573 alt e (503) 823-1700
106/900

(503) 823-5450alt e (503) 823-1700
106/900

(503) 761-0220
10602 SE 129th Ave PORTLAND, OR 97236
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TRAFFIC INVESTIGATIONS

MATTHEW MACHADO
matthew.machado@portlandoregon.gov

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

PETER WOICICKI
Peter.Wojcicki@portlandoregon.gov

JAMIE JEFFREY
jamie.jeffrey@portlandoregon.gov

TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

ROGER GELLER
roger.geller@portlandoregon.gov

APRIL BERTELSEN
april.bertelsen@portlandoregon.gov

TRI-MET

foc@trimet.org

TRI-MET (BUS)

Michelle Wyffels
WyffelsM@trimet.org

TRI-MET (MAX)

Nick Johnson
focrail@trimet.org ; johnsoni@trimet.org

TUALATIN VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

Nick Augustus
nick.augustus@tvwd.org

VERIZON BUSINESS GROUP

JEREMY NOBLE
jeremy.noble@verizon.com

STEVEN CARSCALLEN
steven.carscallen@verizon.com

VERIZON LEGACY (formerly MCI /Worldcom / MFS)

ASG.Investigationsteam@ASGInc.us

Investigations@Verizon.com

(503) 823-5223 emgy (503) 823-1700
106/800

(503)823-4193 emgy (503) 823-5072 alt e (503) 823-1700

emgy (503) 823-5165 alt e (503) 823-1700
106/1400

emgy (503) 823-7671 alt e (503) 823-1700
106/900

emgy (503) 823-6177 alt e (503) 823-1700
106/900

(503) 962-4949
4012 SE 17TH AVE PORTLAND, OR 97202

(503) 962-2180

(503) 962-2167

mob (971) 327-6292
1850 SW 170th Ave BEAVERTON, OR 97003

509-723-8300

emgy (800) 332-2344
2400 N GLENVILLE RICHARDSON, TX 75082

emgy (800) 332-2344
2400 N GLENVILLE RICHARDSON, TX 75082

VERIZON LEGACY- SVC OF OPS (formerly MCl / Worldcom / MFS / XO / Nextlink)

Alan Bar
vzb.or.osp.engineering@verizon.com

emgy (800) 483-1000
2550NW ALOCLEK DR HILLSBORO, OR 97124

VERIZON LEGACY- SVC OF OPS (formerly MCl / Worldcom / MFS)
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SCOTT CHRISTENSON (425) 471-1079 emgy (800) 483-1000
scott.christenson@verizon.com 11311 NE 120TH ST KIRKLAND, WA 98034

MITZI BODINE (503) 408-3479 mob (503) 201-9380
melissa.bodine@verizonwireless.com 5430 NE 122nd Ave PORTLAND, OR 97230

DEV SVCS emgy (503) 823-7503 alt e (503) 823-1700
wbdevsvcs@portlandoregon.gov 106/5TH FL

BRYAN BOGAN 501-748-6919 mob 501-570-6992
Bryan.Bogan@Windstream.com 2975 Walnut Street DENVER, CO 80205

JOSEPH KLEINSASSER (541) 979-8039
joseph.kleinsasser@zayo.com 22651 83RD AVES KENT, WA 98032

BRIAN DAVIDSON (360) 558-4189 emgy (503) 708-0510
brian.davidson@zayo.com 18110 SE 34th ST BLDG ONE 100 VANCOUVER, WA 98683

Joe Vandecoevering 503.626.3270 emgy 503.444.1424
joseph.vandecoevering@ziply.com
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